175091-1
Econoseal, Automotive Terminals, Receptacle, Tab Width 4.8 mm [.189 in], Tab
Thickness .031 in [.8 mm], Terminal Transmits 0 – 24 A (Low Power)
07/25/2021 02:38PM | Page 1 For support call+86 400 820 6015
   端子和接头 >  汽车端子 >  Econoseal 母端和公端
 Wire Size: 2 – 3 mm²
 端子传导: 0 – 24 A（低功率）
 对接公端厚度: .8 mm [ .031 in ]

英文版本
Crimping of Sealed type .060 Receptacle Contact
日语
应用规格
日语
产品环境合规性
Product Compliance
英文版本
Product Compliance
英文版本
使用说明书
060/187 Plug Assy 26Pos. Slide-Type
日语
使用说明书（美国）
日语